
Apache Corporation (

303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 ' 
Midland, TX 79705

NFE Federal #061H 3601$-^3^50

Eddy County, New Mexico

(

T-2-\ns-3\£ IWFSL + JS' F^L

428 4.28 1.25 2.19 9.36 9.36
565 1.37 0.30 0:53 0:72 10.08
781 2.16 0.50 0.88 1.89 11.97
953 1.72 0.50 0.88 1.51 13.48
1166 2.13 0.80 1.40 2.98 16.46
1380 2.14 1.50 2.63 5.62 22.08
1593 2.13 1.10 1.93 4.10 26.18
1976 3.83 0.40 0.70 2.68 28.86
2189 2.13 0.10 0.18 0.37 29.23
2402 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 30.72
2615 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 32.96
2828 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 35.19
3041 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 37.06
3212 1.71 0.50 0.88 1.50 38.55
3480 2.68 0.30 0.53 1:41 39.96
3534 0.54 0.40 0.70 0.38 40.34
3748 2.14 0.40 0.70 1.50 41.84
3960 2.12 0:30 0.53 1.11 42.95
4173 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 44.07
4386 2.13 0;30 0.53 1.12 45.19
4599 2.13 0.20 0.35 0.75 45.93

NM OIL CONSERVATION
ARTESTA DISTRICT

FEB 11 2016

RECEIVED

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

Archie Brown - General Manager 

day of \/£___ , 2015 by
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JACK! ANN ZENT 
My Commission Expire* 

March 3,2019


